cliftoncameras

Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Specifications
Closed Length
Colour

Horizontal centre column
Leg sections

Max height

Max Load

Min height

Primary material
Range

Weight

With Head

Benro Tortoise 24C + GX30 Kit

54 cm

Black

No

4

130.0 cm

14 kg

19cm

Carbon Fibre

Tortoise

1510 g

Yes — GX30



